
Game No. 167

Face-Off Chart
IK Pantern - HC Vita Hästen

2018-11-30 19:00 at Rosengårds Ishall

HockeyAllsvenskan

Group No. 90131

2018-12-04 09:21:40

Referee(s)

MAGNUSSON, Johan

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

AHLSTRÖM, André

0 - 3 (0-0, 0-2, 0-1)
21:04

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

IK Pantern - HC Vita Hästen

1st period

Off. zoneDef. zone

PAN VIT

21 + 10 -

92 + 12 -

27 - 40 +

12 - 40 +

92 - 40 +

92 + 40 -

27 + 12 -

4 / 57,1% 3 / 42,9%

PAN VIT

Neutral zone

21 + 10 -

92 + 12 -

92 + 40 -

21 + 40 -

0 / 0%4 / 100%

VIT

Def. zoneOff. zone

PAN

92 + 10 -

27 + 10 -

21 + 12 -

21 + 12 -

21 + 10 -

0 / 0%5 / 100%

1st period Totals

PAN VIT

13 /  81% 3 /  19%

2nd period

Off. zoneDef. zone

PAN VIT

92 - 10 +

27 + 10 -

12 + 40 -

21 - 12 +

92 - 40 +

2 / 40% 3 / 60%

PAN VIT

Neutral zone

21 + 10 -

27 + 10 -

21 - 10 +

92 + 40 -

1 / 25%3 / 75%

VIT

Def. zoneOff. zone

PAN

12 - 12 +

12 - 20 +

27 + 20 -

27 + 10 -

92 - 40 +

21 + 10 -

12 + 12 -

3 / 42,9%4 / 57,1%

2nd period Totals

PAN VIT

9 /  56% 7 /  44%

3rd period

Off. zoneDef. zone

PAN VIT

12 + 40 -

12 + 20 -

21 - 12 +

12 + 10 -

3 / 75% 1 / 25%

PAN VIT

Neutral zone

21 - 10 +

27 - 10 +

21 - 9 +

12 - 10 +

4 / 100%0 / 0%

VIT

Def. zoneOff. zone

PAN

92 - 12 +

21 + 12 -

95 + 12 -

27 + 10 -

34 - 40 +

21 - 10 +

92 + 10 -

21 + 40 -

92 + 10 -

21 - 10 +

21 - 40 +

5 / 45,5%6 / 54,5%

3rd period Totals

PAN VIT

9 /  47% 10 /  53%



Game No. 167

Face-Off Chart
IK Pantern - HC Vita Hästen

2018-11-30 19:00 at Rosengårds Ishall

HockeyAllsvenskan

Group No. 90131

2018-12-04 09:21:41

Referee(s)

MAGNUSSON, Johan

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

AHLSTRÖM, André

Head to Head

HC Vita Hästen

9 10 12 20 40No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-1 2-11-10-0 1-112 9
5

56%
4

44%
0

0%
1

11%

0-0 2-13-20-1 5-421 18
10

56%
1

6%
3

17%
6

33%

1-0 0-11-00-0 5-127 9
7

78%
2

22%
1

11%
4

44%

0-0 0-10-00-0 0-034 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 3-32-10-0 3-192 13
8

62%
2

15%
3

23%
3

23%

0-0 0-01-00-0 0-095 1
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
1

100%

Total 3 14121 21 51
9

18%
31

61%
15

29%
7

14%

7
33%

1
100%

1
33%

Wins
4

33%
7

50%
20

39%

2
10%

0
0%
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33%
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2

17%
3

21%
8

16%

4
19%

1
100%

0
0%

NZ
0

0%
0

0%
5

10%

1
5%

0
0%

0
0%

OZ
2

17%
4

29%
7

14%

LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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